
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 240 FT FOR POB, RUN S
630 FT, W 210 FT, N 630 FT, E

LATHAM SAMUEL
448 SW TUNSIL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000053326 Generator 06/05/2025

000051370 Roof Replacement 21,000 11/04/2024

24799 SFR 798 07/28/2006

2012HX Base Yr

448 SW TUNSIL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,541 106.4000 119.17 421,981 2010 2010 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2855

BAS 2,855 100 2,855 263,678

FCP 440 25 110 10,159

FSP 225 40 90 8,312

FSP 720 40 288 26,599

UST 440 45 198 18,287

4,680 3,541 327,035

BAS= W10 FSP= N16 W45 S16 E45$ W45 UST= N20 FCP= N20 W22 S20
E22$ W22 S20 E22$ W22 S40 E12 FSP=  E45 N5 W45 S5$ N5 E45 S5
E20 N40$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

10,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 22,320


